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Bib

28
123
109
145
114
39
106
57
32
154
68
37
152
156

105
11
95
153
48
98
20
40
31
93
155
92
10
132
18
138
125

52
157
99
17

119
64
143
102
139
126
49
43
61
56
91
150
45

Name

ANTEZXOXZ KONZTANTINOZ
2OYTIONTZHZ ANAPEAZ
MAAKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
XAPANAMMIAHZ ATAMNIOZ
PAMTOY MANATQTHZ
FKPOZOX HAIAZ

MAYAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAZAKIAHZ MOAYZ
BA=EBANOINTOYAOX MAPKOZ
>APPHX ANAZAPOZ

KEXATAZ APIZTOTEAHZ
FKEBPEKHZ EYZTAGOIOZ
XOYZEIN OZKAN
AHMHTPIAAHZ TPHITOPHX
KARALAZOS DIMITRIOS
MAYAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MECHMET RETZEP
OIKONOMOY HPAKAHZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
ANAPONIKIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OYZOYN ®ATHX
ATTEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
AAMNKA ©QTEINH
BAIPAMIAHZ MAPASZKEYAS
NEZAXZ ©OEMHZ

TANTOY MAPIANNA

NANOZ OEOXAPHZ
LULCHEVA STELLA
TPENTOY HAIAZ

ZAFEIRIOU ANASTASIA
TZIFTKOZIAOY ©OEOAQPA
ZTAMATIAAHX KONZTANTINOZ
KATSAOUNIS XENOFON
ZAIMHZ APHX

TXEMNEXIAHZ IOPAANHX
MANAAHMHTPIOY BAITEAHZ
VRIZAS CHRISTOS
KARAVELAS ANASTASIOS
BIMPLIAS IOANNIS
2IAMANHZ ANTONHZ
KAGTANHZ ZAXAPIAZ
PAQPOKAMNHZ AHMHTPHZ
MAZBANTHZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZONAKIAHZ MAZXAAHZ
2YPOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AIPMIKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPATEQPTIOY AHMHTPIOZ
KATTAOIAQY ZTPATOX
MQPAITHXZ AGANAZIOX
XATZHNAAZAPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
APATOYAAKHZ MEQPT10Z

Club

Sx

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat

18-39
18-39
40-49
40-49
18-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-39
18-39
50-59
50-59
18-39
60+
F40-49
40-49
40-49
F40-49
50-59
F18-39
40-49
F18-39
F18-39
40-49
40-49
60+
60+
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-39
18-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
60+
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
18-39
18-39

By cat.
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Time

:10:40
:10:44
112:20
:13:10
:13:16
:113:32
:113:32
:113:40
:15:40
:17:05
17:24
:17:40
:17:46
:118:00
:118:07
:18:19
:118:20
119:28
1:19:36
1:20:00
1:20:52
1:21:50
1:22:32
1:24:08
1:24:10
1:24:13
1:24:39
1:25:16
1:25:24
1:25:24
1:25:25
1:25:56
1:26:02
1:26:08
1:27:20
1:27:52
1:27:58
1:29:11
1:29:11
1:30:15
1:31:51
1:32:16
1:32:55
1:32:58
1:33:18
1:33:29
1:33:50
1:34:05
1:34:24
1:36:00
1:37:01
1:37:05
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Gap

+0:04
+1:40
+2:30
+2:36
+2:52
+2:52
+3:00
+5:00
+6:25
+6:44
+7:00
+7:06
+7:20
+7:27
+7:39
+7:40
+8:48
+8:56
+9:20
+10:12
+11:10
+11:52
+13:28
+13:30
+13:33
+13:59
+14:36
+14:44
+14:44
+14:45
+15:16
+15:22
+15:28
+16:40
+17:12
+17:18
+18:31
+18:31
+19:35
+21:11
+21:36
+22:15
+22:18
+22:38
+22:49
+23:10
+23:25
+23:44
+25:20
+26:21
+26:25

Chip

time

:10:40
:10:44
:12:20
:13:10
:13:16
:13:32
:13:32
:13:40
:15:40
:17:05
17:24
:17:40
:17:46
:18:00
:18:07
:18:19
:18:20
:19:28
1:19:36
1:20:00
1:20:52
1:21:50
1:22:32
1:24:08
1:24:10
1:24:13
1:24:39
1:25:16
1:25:24
1:25:24
1:25:25
1:25:56
1:26:02
1:26:08
1:27:20
1:27:52
1:27:58
1:29:11
1:29:11
1:30:15
1:31:51
1:32:16
1:32:55
1:32:58
1:33:18
1:33:29
1:33:50
1:34:05
1:34:24
1:36:00
1:37:01
1:37:05
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Avg

12.74
12.72
12.44
12.30
12.28
12.24
12.24
12.22
11.89
11.68
11.63
11.59
11.57
11.54
11.52
11.49
11.49
11.33
11.31
11.25
11.13
11.00
10.90
10.70
10.69
10.69
10.63
10.56
10.54
10.54
10.54
10.47
10.46
10.45
10.31
10.24
10.23
10.09
10.09
9.97

9.80

9.75

9.69

9.68

9.65

9.63

9.59

9.57

9.53

9.38

9.28

9.27



Pl

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Bib

81
73
74
144
63
100
24
120
72
60
122
16
118
130
80
90
137
159
160
86
135
14
82
21
27

115
104
76
22
15

94
158
131
128
83
77
46
47
12
50
136
151
146
79
51
30
147
23
25
26

Name

MENTEZIAOY NATAAIA
KOYBAKAHX OANAXHX
KYTMAPIZZHZ ZAXAPIAZ
XAIAOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPATMANAIQTIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MANAEYAITEAOY AHMOZOENHZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2IAEPH AIANA

KOXZMIAQY KYPIAKH
KAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
>N\ABKOBA ZYABIA
VARGIAMIDOU VASILIKI
2EPH® BAXIT

TIOTIAZ EYATTEAOZ
MAYPOMATHZX NMAPAZKEYAZ
MMOYPOYAITHZ ITNQPIroz
TZAYAOZ XTAYPOZ
EYOMOP®IA ZABBOINOYAQY
ANAPEAAHZ XPHXTOZ
MMIKHZ IOANNHZ
TZAIPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
SAVVAIDIS SAVVAS
MEPKOYPHZ NIKOAAOZ
ArKOIAQY AGPOAITH
ANAZTAZIAAQY EAENH
DEVETZAKIS GIORGOS
2ABBIAOY BAZINIKH
MAZXAAIAHZ MIXAAHZ
KQONZTANTINOY KONZTANTINOX
AGANAZIOY ZQTHPHX
TOLIOU ANASTASIA

BIBLIA VICKY

NTINEAIKA AHMHTPA

LALKA BIRINDJIEVA
TOYKMATZHZ NIKOX
TAXTZIAHZ TIQPITOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANATAKH MEPOINH
EYAITEAIAH EIPHNH MAPIA
EYAITEAIAHZ XTAYPOX
MEMIS MOYSTAFA
EY®PAIMIAHZ TIQPIOZ
TXAOYZ MOYPAT
XOTZOIAQOY XAKAN
XAZIQTH ®ANH

MATATHZ ©QMAZ
ZAZOTIOYAOZ NOAYKAPTIOZ
BATIANOY EAIZABET
XATZHIEQPTIOY KQXTAZ
AMIMATZH XPIZTINA
ANAZTAZIAAHZ TAZOX
ANAZTAZIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ

Sx

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Cat

F40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
F50-59
F40-49
50-59
F50-59
F40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
40-49
F50-59
50-59
40-49
60+
50-59
60+
F18-39
F40-49
18-39
F60+
50-59
40-49
60+
F50-59
F18-39
F40-49
F40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
F18-39
F18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
40-49
18-39
F40-49
40-49
60+
F50-59
50-59
F50-59
40-49
18-39

By cat.

20
19
28
29
20

30

21

31
21

Time

1:37:06
1:38:07
1:38:08
1:38:50
1:38:59
1:40:17
1:40:30
1:40:55
1:41:59
1:42:00
1:42:10
1:42:20
1:42:45
1:43:24
1:43:24
1:43:25
1:43:25
1:43:35
1:43:40
1:43:44
1:44:16
1:45:33
1:47:18
1:48:34
1:50:00
1:50:20
1:50:36
1:51:58
1:52:04
1:52:54
1:55:21
1:59:32
2:00:04
2:01:00
2:01:05
2:01:10
2:01:18
2:01:20
2:02:34
2:02:34
2:03:39
2:05:47
2:07:10
2:07:10
2:07:18
2:07:20
2:09:08
2:09:09
2:09:09
2:09:09
2:10:55
2:10:55

Gap

+26:26
+27:27
+27:28
+28:10
+28:19
+29:37
+29:50
+30:15
+31:19
+31:20
+31:30
+31:40
+32:05
+32:44
+32:44
+32:45
+32:45
+32:55
+33:00
+33:04
+33:36
+34:53
+36:38
+37:54
+39:20
+39:40
+39:56
+41:18
+41:24
+42:14
+44:41
+48:52
+49:24
+50:20
+50:25
+50:30
+50:38
+50:40
+51:54
+51:54
+52:59
+55:07
+56:30
+56:30
+56:38
+56:40
+58:28
+58:29
+58:29
+58:29
+1:00:15
+1:00:15

Chip

time

1:37:06
1:38:07
1:38:08
1:38:50
1:38:59
1:40:17
1:40:30
1:40:55
1:41:59
1:42:00
1:42:10
1:42:20
1:42:45
1:43:24
1:43:24
1:43:25
1:43:25
1:43:35
1:43:40
1:43:44
1:44:16
1:45:33
1:47:18
1:48:34
1:50:00
1:50:20
1:50:36
1:51:58
1:52:04
1:52:54
1:55:21
1:59:32
2:00:04
2:01:00
2:01:05
2:01:10
2:01:18
2:01:20
2:02:34
2:02:34
2:03:39
2:05:47
2:07:10
2:07:10
2:07:18
2:07:20
2:09:08
2:09:09
2:09:09
2:09:09
2:10:55
2:10:55

Avg

9.27
9.17
9.17
9.11
09.09
8.97
8.96
8.92
8.82
8.82
8.81
8.79
8.76
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.69
8.68
8.68
8.63
8.53
8.39
8.29
8.18
8.16
8.14
08.04
08.03
7.97
7.80
7.53
7.50
7.44
7.43
7.43
7.42
7.42
7.34
7.34
7.28
7.16
07.08
07.08
07.07
07.07
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.87
6.87



Pl

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Bib

84
140
58
29
66

Name

MIXAAIAZAH MAPIA
TZOAEPIAOY OAYMIIIA
KAAAITZH MEAANH
BABAINOZ XPIZTO®OPOX
KETIKIAQY EYTENIA

Club

Sx

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Cat

F18-39
F50-59
F18-39
60+
F60+

By cat.

N © © N ©

Time

2:12:42
2:31:02
2:37:32
2:45:43
2:45:43

Gap

+1:02:02
+1:20:22
+1:26:52
+1:35:03
+1:35:03

Chip

time

2:12:42
2:31:02
2:37:32
2:45:43
2:45:43

Avg

6.78
5.96
5.71
5.43
5.43



